6. ABSOLUTAIS BERNU KARATE CEMPIONATS , 0ZOLNIEKI 2017”

(07.01.2017)
Rezultati
SUMO
ZENI
Lidz 5.g.
1 Olsens Sebastians VITUS
2 Boriss Kirils VITUS
3 Kovselis Igors VITUS
3 Cupalovs Viesturs VITUS
6.8.
1 Freimanis Emils VITUS
2 Sergejs Romanovs Bushido Karate club
3 Rastislavs Gorbunovs MALZEME
3 Azarévic¢s Mihails VITUS
7.8.
1 Verners Véjing Vidzemes karaté klubs
2 Aleksandrs Kalinovs KARATE SEN-E
3 Sevéenko Timurs VITUS
3 Ri¢ards Valdmanis Vidzemes karaté klubs
8.8.
1 Sprudzans Kevins VITUS
2 Janis Mellers MMA Jurmala
3 Daniels Andrejevs Vidzemes karaté klubs
3 Hofmanis Roberts VITUS
9.8.
1 Celamutu Sendurs Robins VITUS
2 Maksanovs Nikita VITUS
3 Roberts Upenieks Vidzemes karaté klubs
3 Denis Baglajs MALZEME



SUMO

MEITENES

5.-6.8.

1 Gavri$a Gabriela VITUS

2 Nesterovic¢a Aleksandra VITUS

3 Plavgo Nikola VITUS

3 Saukuma Madara VITUS
7.8.

1 Vitolina Paula VITUS

2 Diana Petrova MALZEME

3 Abakumova Valérija VITUS

3 Polina Baranova V. Zelonija Sporta skola
8.-9.g

1 Vabule Nadina VITUS

2 Aleksandra Vlasenko MALZEME

3 GavriSa Eleonora VITUS

3 Smite Vanesa VITUS

,DROSMIGIE UN VEIKLIE”

Lidz 5.g.

1 Olsens Sebastians VITUS

2 Boriss Kirils VITUS

3 Cupalovs Viesturs VITUS

3 Sisalovs Artars VITUS
6.8.

1 Freimanis Emils VITUS

2 Bars Andris VITUS

3 Gederts Rauls VITUS

3 Azarévics Mihails VITUS
7.8.

1 Vabulis Olafs VITUS

2 Sevéenko Timurs VITUS

3 Vitolina Paula VITUS

3 Gorbatko Kristians VITUS
8.g.

1 Vabule Nadina VITUS

2 Bakmasters Markus VITUS

3 Rozentals Vladislavs VITUS

3 Borisa Zaklina VITUS



Lidz 7.g.
1
2
3
3
8.8.
1
2
3
3
9.8.
1
2
3
3
10.g.
1
2
3
3
11.g
1
2
3
3
Lidz 8.g.
1
2
3
3
9.-10.g.
1
2
3

Eduards Direns
Niks Jirgensons
Smirnovs Jegors
Daniels Kedjuliés

Janis Smildzins
Kristians Nosovs
Haralds Ermuiza
Juris Juriss

Leonids VoroZeikins
Kristians Pukitis
Raitis Goferts
Arturs Danilevskis

Marats Razzivins
Raians Dergacs
Madars Reisners
Livandovskis Rolands

Livandovskis Armands

Vladimirs Barskovs
Prancs Roberts
Nikita Kijanovs

Anastasija Kepcova
Vabule Nadina
GavriSa Eleonora
Veronika PobjarzZina

Veidlina Evelina
Agate Osite

Heléna Rozentalberga

KATA
ZENI

Vidzemes karaté klubs
Vidzemes karaté klubs
VITUS

TKK/BKK

NEGUSS
KARATE SEN-E
KARATE SEN-E
FUDZI SK

NEGUSS
NEGUSS
Vidzemes karaté klubs
TKK/BKK

SHINRI
TKK/BKK
NEGUSS
VITUS

VITUS
NEGUSS
VITUS
MALZEME

KATA
MEITENES

NEGUSS
VITUS
VITUS
SHINRI

VITUS
NEGUSS
SHINRI



11.-12.g.

1 Laura Eglite
Amanda Prokopovica
Adelina Ozolina
Duréja Annemarija

w w N

”

Godzju-rju karaté "Daugmale
Godzju-rju karaté “Daugmale
NEGUSS

VITUS

”n

KUMITE Fantom

Lidz 8.g.

1 Juris Juriss
Patriks Cakans
Haralds Ermuiza
Sprudzans Kevins

w w N

9.8.

Maksanovs Nikita
Glebs Kurmels
Sorokins Nikita
Marks Davids Birgelis

w wWw N -

Misins Mihails
Roberts Pazars
Livandovskis Rolands
Sams Arturs

w w N

11.g.-12.8.

1 Vladimirs Barskovs

ZENI

FUDZI SK

Bushido Karate club
KARATE SEN-E
VITUS

VITUS

V. Zelonija Sporta skola
V. Zelonija Sporta skola
LGKF

VITUS
KARATE SEN-E
VITUS
VITUS

NEGUSS

MALZEME

MALZEME

V. Ze]onija Sporta skola

KUMITE Fantom

2 Igors Fomenko

3 Nikita Kijanovs

3 Loginovs Nikita
Lidz 9.g.

1 Arianna Spradzina

2 Vabule Nadina

3 Veidlina Evelina

3 Gajane Arakeljane
11.g

1 Duréja Annemarija

Anna Jurgelevica
3 Zandersone Lora DZesika

MEITENES

Bushido Karate club
VITUS

VITUS

NEGUSS

VITUS
NEGUSS
VITUS



Lidz 8.g.
1
2
3
3
9.8.
1
2
3
3
10.g.
1
2
3
3
11.g
1
2
3
3
12.g.
1
2
3
Lidz 8.g.
1
2
3
3
9.-10.g.
1
2
3
3

Eduards Durens
Juris Juriss
Janis Smildzins
Patriks Cakans

Leonids VoroZeikins
Artjoms Klimovs
Maksanovs Nikita
Daniels Smagurs

Misins Mihails
Raians Dergacs
Alekss Kreipans
Martins Druva

Deivids Darens Saveljevs
Igors Fomenko

Kristians Attis

Ralfs Prancans

Matiss Andersons
Radions Selanins
Rolands Veleckis

Anastasija Kepcova
Arianna Spradzina
Vabule Nadina
Angelina Rozanova

Veidlina Evelina
Heléna Rozentalberga
Gajane Arakeljane
Agate Osite

KUMITE
ZENI

Vidzemes karaté klubs
FUDZI SK

NEGUSS

Bushido Karate club

NEGUSS

Bushido Karate club
VITUS

V. Zelonija Sporta skola

VITUS

TKK/BKK

MALZEME

Vidzemes karaté klubs

V. Zelonija Sporta skola
MALZEME

TKK/BKK

KARATE SEN-E

Vidzemes karaté klubs
MALZEME
MALZEME

KUMITE
MEITENES

NEGUSS

Bushido Karate club
VITUS

TKK/BKK

VITUS
SHINRI
NEGUSS
NEGUSS



11.-12.g.

1 Gabriela Zonberga NEGUSS

2 Zandersone Lora DZesika VITUS

3 Adelina Ozolina NEGUSS

3 Duréja Annemarija VITUS
KOPVERTEJUMS

1.vieta — 5 punkti, 2.vieta — 3 punkti, 3.vieta — 1 punkts

KLUBS 1.vieta 2.vieta | 3.vieta Punkti
Jelgavas karateé klubs ,VITUS” 18 10 33 153
NEGUSS 6 4 8 50
Vidzemes karaté klubs 4 1 6 29
Malzeme 5 5 20
Bushido Karate club 1 4 1 18
Tukuma karaté klubs/Baltijas karaté klubs 4 5 17
V.Ze|onija sporta skola 1 1 4 12
KARATE SEN-E 3 3 12
SHINRI 1 1 3 11
Fudzi SK 1 1 1 9
Godzju-rju karaté "Daugmale" 1 1 8
MMA Jurmala 1 3
LGKF 1 1
SAMURAJUS (Lietuva)




